
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SIGMA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

PUPUN2713846000

12

AUG-2022

15-SEP-2022 19:1705-SEP-2022

AUG2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1579297657

ECR

SEP-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 78585017

Total Members 10

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

          5,199

Total Refund Advance          2,286

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

          7,485

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        2,540JANARDHAN
GAIKWAD

212          3051 100492719165 N.A.
        2,540            24        2,540JANARDHAN

GAIKWAD
-

        2,540
            0           93 - -

        2,540
MAHADEV
KARBHARI
LIPANE

212          3052 101842798277 N.A.
        2,540            24        2,540

MAHADEV
KARBHARI
LIPANE

-
        2,540

            0           93 - -

        2,540MUKHID
BASHIR SHAIKH

212          3053 101842798249 N.A.
        2,540            24        2,540

MUKHID
BASHIR
SHAIKH

-
        2,540

            0           93 - -

        2,540NAVNATH
TANHAJI KAND

212          3054 101842798265 N.A.
        2,540            24        2,540

NAVNATH
TANHAJI
KAND

-
        2,540

            0           93 - -

       13,500RUSHIKESH
SATISH SHETE

1,125        1,6205 101842798254 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500

RUSHIKESH
SATISH
SHETE

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

        3,629SANJAY LALLAN
CHAUHAN

302          4356 101318141839 N.A.
        3,629            24        3,629

SANJAY
LALLAN
CHAUHAN

-
        3,629

            0          133 - -

        2,540SANTOSH
BARALE

212          3057 101311229516 N.A.
        2,540            24        2,540SANTOSH

BARALE
-

        2,540
            0           93 - -

       45,000
SANTOSH
SURYBHAN
TUNGAR

1,250        1,8008 100392770693 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
SURYBHAN
TUNGAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,500VISHAL
INDRAJIT CHIRE

1,250        1,8009 100127536072 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VISHAL
INDRAJIT
CHIRE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,540YAKUB CHAND
SHAIKH

212          30510 101615910426 N.A.
        2,540            21        2,540

YAKUB
CHAND
SHAIKH

-
        2,540

            0           93 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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